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Safe and Efficient Skies for all

No
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Origin

CMB
CMB
CMB
CMB

CMB
CMB
CMB
CMB
CMB
CMB
CMB
CMB
CMB
CMB
CMB
CMB
CMB
CMB
CMB
CMB
CMB
CMB
CMB
CMB
CMB
CMB
CMB
CMB
CMB
CMB
CMB
CMB
CMB
CMB
CMB
CMB
CMB
CMB
CMB
CMB
CMB

Destination

AUH
BAH
BKK

BLR

BOM
CAN
CCuU
CGK
cJB
COK
DAC
DEL
DMM
DOH
DXB
GAN
GAY
HKG
HYD
IXM
JED
KHI
KMG
KUL
KWI
LHE
LHR
MAA
MCT
MEL
MLE
NRT
PEK
PVG
RUH
SEZ
SIN
TRV
TRZ
VNS
VTZ

Total

CIVIL AVIATION AUTHORITY OF SRI LANKA
Outbound Traffic — SriLankan Airlines — November 2017

Passenger

3918
4055
10779
8459

7129
4043
1936
6855
1719
10291
4444
6409
3321
8446
7438
1469
0
1767
3276
3770
6675
3416
1072
8624
8219
1526
9244
20996
1823
6540
24008
4178
4043
4383
7547
1290
10308
6011
6532
0
1714
237673

Growth
(M/M)

Passenger

-18%
-4%
7%
-14%
32%
-25%
-12%
34%
-11%
16%
-19%
-16%
-19%
-2%
-11%
27%
100%
-32%
10%
1%
35%
10%
-15%
-8%
-2%
8%
25%
-25%
-24%
922%
-11%
-3%
-1%
-1%
-10%
10%
-3%
15%
-11%
-100%
-1%

Infant
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Staff
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Transit
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Cargo
(MT)

62.477
49.796
95.411
202.072

90.356
4.380
3:135

145.000
5.700
21.229
72.797
118.070
247.411
460.840
331.912

36.906
0.000

20.815
5.391
5.600

293.378

42.932
2.495

54.681

363.806
27.042
364.879
529.519
27.865
233.323
925.006
139.796
29.092
171.981
418.187
21.625
254.658
8.777

12.299
0.000

24.500

5925.739

Cargo
Growth
(M/M)

NOVEMBER 2017

21%
-18%
-17%
-23%

4%
-17%
-63%
-28%

20%

39%
-58%

2%

-1%

11%

-8%

28%

-10%
-59%
-13%
-5%
-17%
-11%
-33%
1%
-29%
11%
-26%
-47%
735%
-10%
3%
-51%
12%
2%
27%
27%
16%
39%

53%

Mail (MT)

0.042
0.059
0.010
0.000
0.133
0.000
0.026
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.146
0.089
0.000
0.094
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.022
0.060
0.000
0.000
8.755
0.000
0.715
0.306
0.000
0.069
1.597
71.637
0.648
0.000
1.867
0.000
0.048
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
86.323

Seats

4443
4635
15010
11541

9971
5372
2018
8259
2429
12801
4934
7981
4658
8856
8151
2680
0
3832
3439
4653
7615
5034
1852
12916
8751
1838
11286
32131
3647
8238
29701
5049
4778
5318
8532
2537
16934
7000
9494
0
2668
310982



